
С.С.С.Р. Алексеевская
С.С.С.Р. Балашиха
С.С.С.Р. Бу тово -парк
С.С.С.Р. Бу тово Молл
С.С.С.Р. Верейская
С.С.С.Р. Видное
С.С.С.Р. Волго градский проспект
С.С.С.Р. Долгопрудный
С.С.С.Р. Дзержинский

С.С.С.Р. Жулебино
С.С.С.Р. Железнодорожный

С.С.С.Р. Красносельская
С.С.С.Р. Марьино

С.С.С.Р. Мытищи

С.С.С.Р. Обнинск
С.С.С.Р. Реу товская
С.С.С.Р. Солнцево
С.С.С.Р. Ткацкая
С.С.С.Р. Химки -Калинина
С.С.С.Р. Химки Арена
С.С.С.Р. Царицыно

С.С.С.Р. Дегунино

С.С.С.Р. Юго -з а п адна я

С.С.С.Р.Измайлово

С.С.С.Р. Нагатинская

Наименование Клуба Адрес с тоимость

ул. Новоалексеевская д. 25
п р о с п е к т Ленина , д.82, корп .3

ЖК Б у т о в о -Парк , 22
Чечер с кий пр., д. 51

ул. Верейская , д. 29, с т р оение 134
пр .Ленинско го к ом с омол а д.41
Мих а й л о в с к и й пр -д, д. 1 с. 1

Про с пе к т Пацаева , 7к11
Дзержин с к о е шос с е , д. 3

ул. Кирова , в л а д е н и е 12-а
Г р а н и ч н а я д.12 с.1

Вер хн я я К р а с н о с е л ь с к а я улица , д. 19А

ул. Люблин с к а я , д.100, к.2

В о л к о в с к о е ш., 23Г.

пр - т Маркса , дом 45
ул. Ре у т о в с к а я , д. 3

Солнцево , ул. Пр о и з в о д с т в е н н а я д.2
ул. Ткацкая , д.5 стр.2

ул. Калинина , д. 7, стр.  1
Кирова , 24а

ул. Медиков , д.8а

у л . Б а з о в с к а я д. 15 а

Ленин с кий проспек т , д. 158

у л .Ники т и н с к а я д.10

Х л е б о з а в о д с к о й  п р .  д . 7  с . 1 0

37900
20900
22900
22900
33900
23900
22900
32900
26900

26900
19900

28900
26900

23900

24900
18900
23900
32900
28900
16900
22900

18900

28900

19900

17900


