

Наименование Клуба	Адрес	стоимость
С.С.С.Р. Алексеевская	ул. Новоалексеевская д. 25	37900
С.С.С.Р. Балашиха	проспект Ленина, д.82, корп.3	20900
С.С.С.Р. Бутово-парк	ЖК Бутово-Парк, 22	22900
С.С.С.Р. Бутово Молл	Чечерский пр., д. 51	22900
С.С.С.Р. Верейская	ул. Верейская, д. 29, строение 134	33900
С.С.С.Р. Видное	пр.Ленинского комсомола д.41	23900
С.С.С.Р. Волгоградский проспект	Михайловский пр-д, д. 1 с. 1	22900
С.С.С.Р. Долгопрудный	Проспект Пацаева, 7к11	32900
С.С.С.Р. Дзержинский	Дзержинское шоссе, д. 3	26900
С.С.С.Р. Дегунино	ул.Базовская д. 15 а	18900
С.С.С.Р. Железнодорожный	Граничная д.12 с.1	19900
С.С.С.Р. Жулебино	ул. Кирова, владение 12-а	26900
С.С.С.Р. Красносельская	Верхняя Красносельская улица, д. 19А	28900
С.С.С.Р. Марьино	ул. Люблинская, д.100, к.2	26900
С.С.С.Р. Нагатинская	Хлебозаводской пр. д.7 с.10	17900
С.С.С.Р. Мытищи	Волковское ш., 23Г.	23900
С.С.С.Р.Измайлово	ул.Никитинская д.10	19900
С.С.С.Р. Обнинск	пр-т Маркса, дом 45	24900
С.С.С.Р. Реутовская	ул. Реутовская, д. 3	18900
С.С.С.Р. Солнцево	Солнцево, ул. Производственная д.2	23900
С.С.С.Р. Ткацкая	ул. Ткацкая, д.5 стр.2	32900
С.С.С.Р. Химки-Калинина	ул. Калинина, д. 7, стр. 1	28900
С.С.С.Р. Химки Арена	Кирова, 24а	16900
С.С.С.Р. Царицыно	ул. Медиков, д.8а	22900
С.С.С.Р. Юго-западная	Ленинский проспект, д. 158	28900